Nine-Digit Addition (N)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

672776132
+ 264478 718

338730160
+ 818419429

705256 848
+ 784707 957

653 345 320
+ 622826 719

946 609 791
+ 553330 567

206167 054
+ 164 526 375

617895578
+ 420373474

731 349907
+ 568 864 511

645079 277
+ 123718444

261396461
+ 298897715

Score:

711442078
+ 850066 379

216795733
+ 788 323 264

541987 893
+ 879 590 248

500059 594
+ 783425 280

676 545 558
+ 302 731 599
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